
As on 31.12.2025

Room No- Tel- H- No- Tel- From To
Dr. Madhav Ranganathan Chairperson, CoW CHM SL-214 6037, 7423  FA-C-402 8670 01.10.2024 30.09.2026 madhavr

Dr. Sivasurender Chandran Warden In-Charge PHY PEB-103 2164 01.04.2025 31.03.2027 schandran
Dr. Sagar Chakraborty Warden PHY FB-487 6584 FA-C503 8840 01.04.2025 31.03.2026 sagarc

Dr. Arunabh Meshram Warden MSE FB-409 2268  206, Type-3 Apartment,Block B 5727 01.02.2025 31.01.2027 arunabhm

Dr Alok Ranjan Verma Warden In-Charge EE ACES-401B 2097 NSBRA X-7 5640 01.11.2024 31.10.2026 arverma
Dr. Somnath Jha Warden MTH FB-561 6916 A-504, Type 4 FAC 8816 01.02.2025 31.01.2027 jhasom
Dr. Niraj Mohan Chawake Warden MSE  FB-412A 2181  501 GF 8995 01.11.2024 31.10.2026  nchawake

Dr. Chunendra Kumar Sahu Warden In-Charge CE WLE-112 2198 R1003 RP 01.09.2025 31.08.2027 cksahu
Dr. Vivek Kant Warden DES   DJAC-604-H 2402 BLA404 01.09.2025 31.08.2026 vkant
Dr. Sarvesh Kumar Mishra Warden ME Diamond Complex 503H-M 2337 OFFCA 15.12.2025 14.12.2027 msarvesh

Dr. Prerna Gautam Warden In-Charge DoMS IME-216 2265 OFFCA 01.11.2025 31.10.2027 gprerna
Dr. Mousami Prasad Warden DoMS DOMS-217 2266 OFFCA 01.11.2025 31.10.2027 mousami

Dr. Deepika Swami Warden SEE C 106 P Fab 2270 606 B Type III Apartment 15.12.2025 14.12.2027 dswami

Dr. Tufan Kumar Guha Warden In-Charge AE  AE-Structural Lab 2352 NA NA 01.02.2025 31.01.2027 tkguha

Dr. Rahul Sarkar Warden MSE FB-403 2242 SBRA X-9 5642 20.06.2024 30.06.2026 rsarkar
Dr. Aditya Vikram Warden Eco ESB-2 Room 426 2311 Flat-207,Tower B,Type-III Apt 01.02.2025 31.01.2027  vikrama

Dr. Dipak Kumar Giri Warden In-Charge AE Helicopter Building 7107 OFFCA 01.02.2025 31.01.2027 dkgiri
Dr. Sanjiv Kumar Warden Eco ESB-2-B-1 2494 OFFCA 01.05.2025 30.04.2027 sanjiv
Dr. Thupstan Angchuk Warden ES ESB-2 Room No-410 2434 OFFCA 01.05.2025 30.04.2027 thupstan

Dr . Raghvendra Kumar Chaudhary Warden In-Charge EE ACES 325 A 2306   504 B - Type3 8404 01.11.2025 31.10.2027 raghvendra

Dr. Chanchal Sow Warden PHY LTE 4768/4773 506 Type 3 Appartment  8949 01.09.2025 31.08.2027 chanchal
Dr. Srinu Gangolu Warden MSE WL-506 A 2317 Type 3 Apt-A104 01.07.2025 30.06.2026 srinu
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Dr.Dasari L.K.V Prasad Warden In-Charge CHM SL-305 7295 4057 8910 01.04.2025 31.03.2026 dprasad

Dr. Dipayan Mukhurjee Warden ME  DJ - 503 2553 AP-601 01.04.2025 31.03.2027  dipayanm

Dr. Suvendu Naskar Warden IME   DOMS-318 2370 01.08.2023 31.07.2026 snaskar

Dr. Santanu Misra Warden In-Charge ES SAC-201 6812 631 8516 15.11.2025 14.11.2027 smisra
Dr. Saurabh Kumar Singh Warden MTH FB-590 2136 OFFCA 01.10.2023 30.09.2026  saurabs
Dr Abhilash Patel Warden EE  ESB-2 - 610 2322 OFFCA 13.02.2025 12.02.2027  apatel

Dr. Bidyut Sanki Warden In-Charge MTH FB-587 2085 348 01.09.2025 31.08.2027 bidyut
Dr. Shikhar Misra Warden MSE FB-411 2257  Type 3 Apt-B 202 15.11.2025 14.11.2026 shikharm
Dr Dibakar Ghoshal Warden ES  SAC-211 6909 3049 8909 01.07.2024 30.06.2026 dghosal

Dr. Prakash Chandra Mondal Warden In-Charge CHM Old SAC -5 2074 Type III Apt, Block A-401 8875 01.02.2025 31.01.2027 pcmondal
Dr. Hemat Gehlot Warden CE WLE-302 2238  B-306 T-3 App. 5718 01.09.2025 31.08.2027 hemantg
Dr. Jitender Kumar Warden DoMS DOMS-209 2161 A-705 Type 3 Appartment  5702 01.11.2025 31.10.2027 krjiten

Dr. Sarang ingole Warden In-Charge MSE FB-406 7089 FA-D503 8801 01.4.2025 31.03.2026 sarang
Dr. Anupam Banerjee Warden Earth Sci  303 E WLE 2248 504,TYPE-3 Block A 01.12.2024 30.12.2026 anupamb
Dr. Abhijit GR Warden CE WLExtn-302A 2427 3022 01.04-2025 31.03.2027 abhijith

Dr. Vivek Verma Warden In-Charge MSE FB-418 6527  ,6242 641 8603 01.04.2025 31.03.2026 vverma

Dr. Gaurav Tiwari Warden CE WLE-A 302 2060 Type-3 Appartment -302 8843 01.08.2023 31.07.2026 gauravt
Dr. Gururaj Mirle Vishwanath Warden EE ACES-103A 7131 OFFCA 01.09.2024 31.08.2026  gururajmv

Dr. Ushasi Roy Warden In-Charge ME NL-1-115K 2245 A-107 Type 3 Apt 5704 01.03.2021 28.02.2027 ushasiroy
Dr. Anushmita Sahoo Warden BSBE MFCEM Building Lab No. 12 2351 Type -3 APT A-707 5710 01.03.2025 28.02.2027 asahoo
Prof. Sruti Srinivasa Ragavan Warden CSE KD-220 2231  B-308 Type 3A 2904 01.01.2025 31.12.2027 srutis

Dr. Esha Chatterjee Warden In-Charge HSS FB - 610 2290 603 Block B Type3 01.02.2025 31.01.2027 eshachat
Dr. Anna David Thottappilly Warden Economics ESB-2-A-6 2493 B 207, Type III Apartment 01.10.2024 30.09.2026  annat
Dr. Raghvi Garg Warden Economics  ESB-2 -B-3 2491  704, Type II Apartment 01.10.2024 30.09.2026 raghvi

Dr. Suman Saurabh,Officiating Warden In-
Charge ADHA DoMS DOMS-312 2015 308 8707 - adha
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